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Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Chief Business Official
Bookkeeper
Payroll/Project Control Mgr
Administrative Assistant Do
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Z Retired H/W Benefit
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Z Retired H/W Benefit
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Z Retired H/W Benefit
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Z Retired H/W Benefit
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt

K-12 Education Entity
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Department
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

Total Wages

$130,601
$88,308
$66,148
$61,888
$56,737
$55,482
$34,102
$33,124
$32,980
$27,830
$20,114
$17,472
$17,323
$14,689
$14,534
$14,123
$13,845
$13,050
$9,470
$9,306
$8,500
$8,160
$7,832
$7,032
$6,800
$6,045
$5,640
$5,459
$5,416
$4,945
$4,624



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Z Retired H/W Benefit
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt

Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$4,500
$4,380
$3,500
$3,357
$3,297
$3,250
$3,100
$2,677
$2,424
$2,315
$2,200
$2,064
$2,000
$1,900
$1,620
$1,500
$1,194
$1,156
$1,050
$900
$817
$800
$800
$750
$750
$700
$700
$685
$650
$612
$600
$600



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt

Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$600
$600
$550
$508
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$387
$300
$300
$300
$300
$283
$237
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$195
$190
$150
$106
$100
$100



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt

Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100



