	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$130,601
2.	Chief Business Official		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$88,308
3.	Bookkeeper		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$66,148
4.	Payroll/Project Control Mgr		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$61,888
5.	Administrative Assistant Do		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$56,737
6.	Certificated - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$55,482
7.	Certificated - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$34,102
8.	Z Retired H/W Benefit		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$33,124
9.	Classified - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$32,980
10.	Certificated - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$27,830
11.	Certificated - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$20,114
12.	Z Retired H/W Benefit		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$17,472
13.	Certificated - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$17,323
14.	Classified - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$14,689
15.	Certificated - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$14,534
16.	Certificated - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$14,123
17.	Certificated - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$13,845
18.	Certificated - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$13,050
19.	Certificated - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$9,470
20.	Classified - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$9,306
21.	Certificated - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$8,500
22.	Z Retired H/W Benefit		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$8,160
23.	Classified - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$7,832
24.	Classified - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$7,032
25.	Certificated - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$6,800
26.	Certificated - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$6,045
27.	Z Retired H/W Benefit		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$5,640
28.	Classified - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$5,459
29.	Classified - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$5,416
30.	Classified - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$4,945
31.	Classified - Non Mgmt		Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$4,624

32.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$4,500
33.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$4,380
34.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$3,500
35.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$3,357
36.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$3,297
37.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$3,250
38.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$3,100
39.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$2,677
40.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$2,424
41.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$2,315
42.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$2,200
43.	Z Retired H/W Benefit	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$2,064
44.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$2,000
45.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$1,900
46.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$1,620
47.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$1,500
48.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$1,194
49.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$1,156
50.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$1,050
51.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$900
52.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$817
53.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$800
54.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$800
55.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$750
56.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$750
57.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$700
58.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$700
59.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$685
60.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$650
61.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$612
62.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$600
63.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$600

64.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$600
65.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$600
66.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$550
67.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$508
68.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$400
69.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$400
70.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$400
71.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$400
72.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$400
73.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$400
74.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$400
75.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$387
76.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$300
77.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$300
78.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$300
79.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$300
80.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$283
81.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$237
82.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$200
83.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$200
84.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$200
85.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$200
86.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$200
87.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$200
88.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$200
89.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$200
90.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$195
91.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$190
92.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$150
93.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$106
94.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$100
95.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$100

96.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$100
97.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$100
98.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$100
99.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$100
100.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Beardsley Elementary	District Office	\$100